660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
H . I . D .  A R E A  L I G H T I N G PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
L A F C  S E R I E S - H I D
LPC
L ight Pol lut ion Control  Class i ficat ion System

OPTICS LAMP
Spec/Order Example: LAFC1-WGD/75PSMH240/XPK/RAL-7004/SF
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REPLACE SUFFIX “T”
WITH SUFFIX “S”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9500-S)
OPTIONAL FITTERS
LUMINAIRE-FITTER
LUMINAIRE-FITTER
LAFC1-YB
LAFC2-YA
LAFC2-YB
LAFC1-YC
LAFC1-YD
LAFC1-YE
LAFC1-YG
LAFC2-YD
LAFC2-YE
LAFC2-YC
LAFC1-YA 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . . .
2-90  . . . . . . . . . . . .
WALL MOUNT
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
WM . . . . . . . . . . . . .
POST TOP
PT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
WATTAGE VOLTAGETYPE
120
208
240
277
347 (CAN)
480
4003
250
150T2
1754
150
100
70T2
70
50
150T2
175
150
100
70T2
70
50
PSMH
HPS
LAFC2
LAFC1
NOTES:
2 –  G12 BASE.
3 –  HT OPTION REQUIRED AND INC.
4 –  POSITION SENSITIVE – Use “U” OR “V”
       LAMPS ONLY. NOT “VBU” RATED.
LAFC1 E.P.A.= 1.67
LAFC2  E.P.A.= 1.23
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 400 WATT
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 175 WATT
VERTICAL BARE LAMP
GLASS REFRACTOR
INTERNAL LOUVER
TYPE SYMMETRIC
VL - SYM . . . . . . .
TYPE I I I